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000045005 Roof Replacement 16,000 07/20/2022

19653 SFR 310 06/17/2002

2000HX Base Yr

1129 SE ORMOND WITT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,260 115.4440 129.30 292,218 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1857

BAS 1,857 100 1,857 184,885

FOP 48 30 14 1,394

FOP 240 30 72 7,169

UDU 576 55 317 31,561

2,721 2,260 225,008

BAS= W9 FOP= W4 S12 E4 N12$ S12 W44 S33 E14 FOP=  S10 E24 N10
W24$ E39 N45$ PTR= N30 UDU= N24 W24 S24 E24$ S30$.
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24
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,600

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 56 68 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 12,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

22,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


